VBALL

Ingram Ingram
vs Hondo HS

Devine Tournament
August 24,2024

Won (2-1)

Official Box Score

NO.

10

11

13

15

BOX SCORE

INGRAM

PLAYER-POS SP
Aaralynn Zastrow (OH) * 3
Addyson Garcia (DS) 2
Addyson Stolz (OPP) 1
Alec Alvarado (LIB) * 3
Austyn Hennigan (OH) * 3
Ava Demasco (OPP) * 3
Cadence Woodruff (MB) * 3
Ella Brandt (OPP) 1
Jaycee Crawley (OPP) 1
Kenna Nichols (S) * 3
Lily Rumbo (DS) 3
Mackenna Rumbo (OH) 1
Seraphim Mclaughin (MB) * 3
TEAM TOTALS 3

12

40

ATTACK
E A
3 29
0 0
0 1
0 0
4 36
3 22
2 22
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 11
13 123

PCT

0.310

0.194

0.273

0.136

0.182

0.220
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DIG
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60
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GEN

BHE

28
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13.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

13.0

10.0

8.0

0.0

0.0

2.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

52.0



Team Attacks Per Set

SET K E TA PCT
1 12 6 45 0.133
2 14 4 39 0.256
3 14 3 39 0.282
4 - - - —

5 - - - -

Total Team Blocks

CATEGORY VALUE
Blocks 4.0
Set Scores
TEAM 1 2 3 4
Ingram 22 25 25 --
Hondo HS 25 19 12 -
General
CATEGORY VALUE
Site -
Date August 24, 2024
Attendance -
Team Record 11-4
Length of Match 1h 28m

1st Referee -

2nd Referee -





